
Gain phs vs UTC time for 0923+611.MULTI.1
SN 1  Lpol  IF 1 - 16

Plot file version 1  created 11-JUL-2008 14:11:06

1L EF
IF 3

0.005
0.000

-0.005

2L JB
IF 3

4.200
4.195
4.190
4.185

3L ON
IF 3

-2.100
-2.105
-2.110
-2.115

4L MC
IF 3

-6.295
-6.300
-6.305
-6.310

5L TR
IF 3

2.765
2.760
2.755
2.750

6L NT
IF 3

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
03 04 37.5 38.0 38.5 39.0

1.375
1.370
1.365
1.360


